Program
AICPCU Institutes Programs

Intro

Intro

Intro

Intro

RMPE additional course added to ARM designation
SM 18, 19

INS 21,22,23

AIAF 111,112,113, CPCU 520, 540

AAI 81, 82, 83

AAM 131,132, 134

AIC 33, 34, 35, 36

AFSB 151,152,153 + CPCU 530, 540

AIT 131, 132, 134

ALCM 71-75

AIM 40, 44, 45

AMIM 121, 122;CPCU 510, 530 + 2 others
Ins 21, 22; API 28, 29

APA 91, 92; CPCU 520 + CPCU 540 or 552
IR 201, AIAF 111, CPCU 520

Are 141-144, CPCU 520

ARM 54, 55, 56

AIS 25; INS 21, 22, 23

ASLI 161, 162 + 2 electives

AU 61-66

CPCU 1 through 10

GEI 203

National Alliance

CISR

Cic

CRM

Independent Insurance Agents Association

American Society of Workers Compensation Professionals

Professional Liability Underwriting Society

*NOTE: If only one additional course is required to obtain an additional
designation, then only a $100 additional award is granted for completion of

the additional course.

Insurance Law Course Boyd School of Law
Insurance Regulatory Examiner's Society
AIE (8 courses)

CIE (AIE plus 4 courses in other field)

*NOTE: AIE award amount is for non-CPCU since AIE is granted
automatically to CPCU.

International Risk Management Institute
International Risk Management Institute

Description

Insurance Essentials on CD-ROM
Introduction to Property & Liability Insurance
Introduction to Claims

Introduction to Risk Management
Introduction to Underwriting

Risk Management for Public Agencies
Program in Supervisory Management
Program in General Insurance

Associate in Insurance Accounting & Finance
Accredited Adviser in Insurance

Associate in Automation Management
Associate in Claims

Associate in Fidelity & Surety Bonding
Associate in Information Technology
Associate in Loss Control Management
Associate in Management

Associate in Marine Insurance Managemen
Associate in Personal Insurance

Associate in Premium Auditing

Associate in Regulation and Compliance
Associate in Reinsurance

Associate in Risk Management

Associate in Insurance Services

Associate in Surplus Lines

Associate in Underwriting

Chartered Property Casualty Underwriter
The Global Environment of Insurance

Certified Insurance Services Representative
Certified Insurance Counselor - 5 Courses
Certified Risk Manager - 5 Courses
Accredited Customer Service Representative
Certified Workers Compensation Professional
Registered Professional Liability Underwriter

1) Best grade in course or 2) best research paper or Law Review article

Associate Insurance Examiner
Certified Insurance Examiner

Construction Risk Insurance Specialist
Management Liability Insurance Specialist

None
None
None
None
None
RMPE
None
None
AIAF
AAIl
AAM
AlC
AFSB
AIT
ALCM
AIM
AMIM
API
APA
ARC
ARe
ARM
AlS*
ASLI
AU
CPCU
None

CISR
CiCc
CRM
ACSR
CWcCP
RPLU

none
AIE*
CIE

CRIS
MLIS

ACE
college
credit
for
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Award
Effective
Designation program April 2007
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50
50
100
50
100
150
100
450
750
450
300
900
850
450
750
900
900
600
600
450
600
500
100
500
900
2,000
250

100
500
500
100
300
300

250

750
750

250
350



