			credit	Awa	
Program	Description	Designation	program	April	2007
AICPCU Institutes Programs	·	_	-	-	
·	Insurance Essentials on CD-ROM	None	1	\$	50
Intro	Introduction to Property & Liability Insurance	None	1	\$	50
Intro	Introduction to Claims	None	2	\$	100
Intro	Introduction to Risk Management	None	1	\$	50
Intro	Introduction to Underwriting	None	2	\$	100
RMPE additional course added to ARM designation	Risk Management for Public Agencies	RMPE	3	\$	150
SM 18, 19	Program in Supervisory Management	None	2	\$	100
INS 21,22,23	Program in General Insurance	None	9	\$	450
AIAF 111,112,113, CPCU 520, 540	Associate in Insurance Accounting & Finance	AIAF	15	\$	750
AAI 81, 82, 83	Accredited Adviser in Insurance	AAI	9	\$	450
AAM 131,132, 134	Associate in Automation Management	AAM	6	\$	300
AIC 33, 34, 35, 36	Associate in Claims	AIC	18	\$	900
AFSB 151,152,153 + CPCU 530, 540	Associate in Fidelity & Surety Bonding	AFSB	17	\$	850
AIT 131, 132, 134	Associate in Information Technology	AIT	9	\$	450
ALCM 71-75	Associate in Loss Control Management	ALCM	15	\$	750
AIM 40, 44, 45	Associate in Management	AIM	18	\$	900
AMIM 121, 122;CPCU 510, 530 + 2 others	Associate in Marine Insurance Management	AMIM	18	\$	900
Ins 21, 22; API 28, 29	Associate in Personal Insurance	API	12	\$	600
APA 91, 92; CPCU 520 + CPCU 540 or 552	Associate in Premium Auditing	APA	12	\$	600
IR 201, AIAF 111, CPCU 520	Associate in Regulation and Compliance	ARC	9	\$	450
Are 141-144, CPCU 520	Associate in Reinsurance	ARe	12	\$	600
ARM 54, 55, 56	Associate in Risk Management	ARM	9	\$	500
AIS 25; INS 21, 22, 23	Associate in Insurance Services	AIS*	2	\$	100
ASLI 161, 162 + 2 electives	Associate in Surplus Lines	ASLI	10	\$	500
AU 61-66	Associate in Underwriting	AU	18	\$	900
CPCU 1 through 10	Chartered Property Casualty Underwriter	CPCU	35	\$	2,000
GEI 203	The Global Environment of Insurance	None	5	\$	250
National Alliance	THE GIOSAL ENTREMENT OF MICHAELOS		ŭ	Ψ	
CISR	Certified Insurance Services Representative	CISR		\$	100
CIC	Certified Insurance Counselor - 5 Courses	CIC		\$	500
CRM	Certified Risk Manager - 5 Courses	CRM		\$	500
Independent Insurance Agents Association	Accredited Customer Service Representative	ACSR		\$	100
American Society of Workers Compensation Professionals	Certified Workers Compensation Professional	CWCP		\$	300
Professional Liability Underwriting Society	Registered Professional Liability Underwriter	RPLU		\$	300
*NOTE: If only one additional course is required to obtain an additional	Tregistered i foressional Elability officerwines	IXI EO		Ψ	500
designation, then only a \$100 additional award is granted for completion of					
the additional course.					
Insurance Law Course Boyd School of Law	1) Best grade in course or 2) best research paper or Law Review article	none		\$	250
Insurance Regulatory Examiner's Society					
AIE (8 courses)	Associate Insurance Examiner	AIE*		\$	750
CIE (AIE plus 4 courses in other field)	_Certified Insurance Examiner	CIE		\$	750
*NOTE: AIE award amount is for non-CPCU since AIE is granted					
automatically to CPCU.				_	
International Risk Management Institute	Construction Risk Insurance Specialist	CRIS		\$	250
International Risk Management Institute	Management Liability Insurance Specialist	MLIS		\$	350

ACE college